Bill Number Short Title

HB 100
HB 217
HB 334
SB 126
SB 208

HB 94

HB 367
HB 533
SB 362

SB 235

Revise legislative objection polling for administrative rulemaking process
Revise replacement schedule for regular license plates

Directing that medicaid appropriations be used only for medicaid expenditures
Revise laws related to property valuation appeal process

Generally revise medicaid waiver laws

Generally revise public safety officer standards/training council laws
Create voluntary hunting license check-off for predator management
Revise laws related to qualifications for and edu. of board of invest. members

Requiring transparency in health care pricing

Allow extension of coal lease on state lands

VETOED BILLS BEING POLLED for override

Poll Letter Sent

Action Date

Vetoed 05/08/2017
Vetoed 05/04/2017
Vetoed 05/04/2017
Vetoed 05/04/2017
Vetoed 05/08/2017

Vetoed 05/11/2017
Vetoed 05/11/2017
Vetoed 05/11/2017
Vetoed 05/22/2017

Vetoed 05/25/2017

Last Vote Total

111-37
140-8
116-32
103-46
104-46

103-47
113-34
107-40
130-19

99-49

15-May-2017
15-May-2017
15-May-2017
15-May-2017
15-May-2017

17-May-2017
17-May-2017
17-May-2017
25-May-2017

31-May-2017

Poll Closes House Vote Senate Vote Total Vote Bill Status

June 14th, 2017, 5:00 p.m.
June 14th, 2017, 5:00 p.m.
June 14th, 2017, 5:00 p.m.
June 14th, 2017, 5:00 p.m.
June 14th, 2017, 5:00 p.m.

June 16th, 2017, 5:00 p.m.
June 16th, 2017, 5:00 p.m.
June 16th, 2017, 5:00 p.m.
June 23rd, 2017, 5:00 p.m.

June 30th, 2017, 5:00 p.m.

40-39
51-26
51-29
50-30
53-31

46-34
50-32
59-20

25-15
26-14
25-14
22-16
26-14

22-17
27-15
27-15

65-54
77-40
76-43
72-46
79-45

68-51
T77-47
86-35

Bill Remains Vetoed
Bill Remains Vetoed
Bill Remains Vetoed
Bill Remains Vetoed
Bill Remains Vetoed

Bill Remains Vetoed
Bill Remains Vetoed
Bill Remains Vetoed

Bill Remains Vetoed

Bill Remains Vetoed


http://leg.mt.gov/bills/2017/AmdHtmH/HB0100VetoPoll.pdf
http://leg.mt.gov/bills/2017/AmdHtmH/HB0217VetoPoll.pdf
http://leg.mt.gov/bills/2017/AmdHtmH/HB0334VetoPoll.pdf
http://leg.mt.gov/bills/2017/AmdHtmS/SB0126VetoPoll.pdf
http://leg.mt.gov/bills/2017/AmdHtmS/SB0208VetoPoll.pdf
http://leg.mt.gov/bills/2017/AmdHtmH/HB0094VetoPoll.pdf
http://leg.mt.gov/bills/2017/AmdHtmH/HB0367VetoPoll.pdf
http://leg.mt.gov/bills/2017/AmdHtmH/HB0533VetoPoll.pdf
http://leg.mt.gov/bills/2017/AmdHtmS/SB0362VetoPoll.pdf
http://leg.mt.gov/bills/2017/AmdHtmS/SB0235VetoPoll.pdf
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