VETOED BILLS BEING POLLED for override

Bill Number Short Title		Action Date	Last Vote Total	Poll Letter Sent	Poll Closes House Vote Senate Vote Total Vote Bill Status			
HB 100	Revise legislative objection polling for administrative rulemaking process	Vetoed 05/08/2017	111-37	15-May-2017	June 14th, 2017, 5:00 p.m. 40-39	25-15	65-54	Bill Remains Vetoed
HB 217	Revise replacement schedule for regular license plates	Vetoed 05/04/2017	140-8	15-May-2017	June 14th, 2017, 5:00 p.m. 51-26	26-14	77-40	Bill Remains Vetoed
HB 334	Directing that medicaid appropriations be used only for medicaid expenditures	Vetoed 05/04/2017	116-32	15-May-2017	June 14th, 2017, 5:00 p.m. 51-29	25-14	76-43	Bill Remains Vetoed
SB 126	Revise laws related to property valuation appeal process	Vetoed 05/04/2017	103-46	15-May-2017	June 14th, 2017, 5:00 p.m. 50-30	22-16	72-46	Bill Remains Vetoed
SB 208	Generally revise medicaid waiver laws	Vetoed 05/08/2017	104-46	15-May-2017	June 14th, 2017, 5:00 p.m. 53-31	26-14	79-45	Bill Remains Vetoed
HB 94	Generally revise public safety officer standards/training council laws	Vetoed 05/11/2017	103-47	17-May-2017	June 16th, 2017, 5:00 p.m. 46-34	22-17	68-51	Bill Remains Vetoed
HB 367	Create voluntary hunting license check-off for predator management	Vetoed 05/11/2017	113-34	17-May-2017	June 16th, 2017, 5:00 p.m. 50-32	27-15	77-47	Bill Remains Vetoed
HB 533	Revise laws related to qualifications for and edu. of board of invest. members	Vetoed 05/11/2017	107-40	17-May-2017	June 16th, 2017, 5:00 p.m. 59-20	27-15	86-35	Bill Remains Vetoed
SB 362	Requiring transparency in health care pricing	Vetoed 05/22/2017	130-19	25-May-2017	June 23rd, 2017, 5:00 p.m.			Bill Remains Vetoed
SB 235	Allow extension of coal lease on state lands	Vetoed 05/25/2017	99-49	31-May-2017	June 30th, 2017, 5:00 p.m.			Bill Remains Vetoed